
9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00 4.00 - 5.00

Mon PE MATHS MATHS HONOURS

Tue COI

Wed OM MATHS MATHS MTDM HONOURS

Thu OM PE MTDM COI HONOURS

Fri HONOURS

COURSE 
CODE

MAT212

IET202

IET204

IET206

HUT200

MCN202

IEL202

IEL204

HONOURS -1

HONOURS -2

MINOR - ME - 
B1

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TRIVANDRUM

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Time Table w.e.f. 29.01.2024

IE294 Organizational Behaviour & 
Personnel Management Dr. V. Regi Kumar

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

WORK SYSTEM DESIGN LAB

MACHINE TOOLS LAB

Prof. Mathew P

A - Dr. S. A. Binoosh,  Prof. Sidharthan S,  
B - Dr. S. A. Binoosh, Prof. N Asok Kumar

A - Prof. Praveen A, Prof. Shafeek M          
B - Prof. K. S. Santhosh, Prof. Harish T. V.

COURSE NAME FACULTY

IE292 Basics of Financial Market Dr. M. Unnikrishnan

WSDLAB-A / MT LAB-B

S4 IE

WSDLAB-B / MT LAB-A

WSD

WSD

AUT282 Atomotive Chassis and 
Engine Components Prof. Praveen A.

MTDM OM

MINOR

MINOR

MACHINE TOOLS AND DIGITAL 
MANUFACTURING

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

INTRODUCTION TO STOCHASTIC 
MODELS Prof. Anil Kumar B. T.

WORK SYSTEM DESIGN Dr. S. A. Binoosh

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT Prof. Rejin S.

Prof. Harishkumar B.

G2


	S4 IE

